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) 1&;8htE8% Accommodations

It &% %4 (Name)
BRI IR

lyakel Campground
ASERR UVUN—KEFRE
Hotel Sun River Oboke

RS DIRTE RNSBIRFABD

Hotel Oboke-kyo Mannaka

TANNDR BEHFLAR

Guest house Osakanakunti

FANNDR EEVAELYY

Momonga Village

e AR OREE (LEE<E<)

Kakumi no Hatago
BERER
Kenmi Onsen

BERSRYv/I5

Shiozuka Highland Campground
REB(REYF)
SMONKEY

EXREE SRR

Guest house Bokenouen
NI )\wh—X

Backpackers

Hyakunenkura
MEBIRR- LS EHE
Matsuogawa Onsen

HDERTIVEEER

Hotel lya Onsen

HEERRR RTILEDR
Hotel Hikyo-no -Yu

Iiy%gjiq?&%nﬁ HEEA
BTHASER RTIHTSRE
Hotel Kazurabashi

HBOE »HFS5P

Kazuraya

BB ELIRE

lya Kanko Ryokan

R LWOH

Minshuku lya-so

RE Mg

Minshuku Minami

EE SILE

Minshuku Oyama-so

HESEFr Iit

Kazurabashl Campground

BRRE YAMAYA
YAMAYA
I\L&ET

Haretoke

YOKI Cafe & Guesthouse
KZEDURI—FZNR—2Z Fujiwara

Guesthouse Fujlwara
lya vine bridge Guesthouse
AT BhAFAR

Guesthouse Kanmanyo

EDDEFERE

Torinosu Mamaan

KB XZEDTE

Minshuku Tenkunoyado

K1E ROP

Minshuku Akanoya

B 5 (Tel)
£090-9553-3795
20883-84-2111
©0883-84-1216
20883-86-2086
70883-86-2334
2090-1575-3004
70883-86-1491

@0883-86-3077

2080-6287-56263
80120-459-557

©0883-84-1273
20883-86-3033
&0883-74-0930
£0883-75-2322
20883-75-2311
©0883-87-2300
20883-87-2009
20883-87-2171
©0883-87-2831
©80883-87-2125
20883-87-2242
©0883-87-2342
©0883-87-2133
©090-1571-5258
©0883-86-1898
£0883-75-2208
2090-4765-2630
2090-4788-0313
©090-4765-2630
2©0S80-9556-4788
20883-86-2650
2090-8973-2328
&090-2789-1252

Fit 7£ 18 (Address)
BER=1FmtAIMRENRE24-2
RER=fFmLHETET 1259-1
FEER=FHILIEITET1644-1
BmER=FmILEEIAR32
BRE=FMmLEEEE] 153
BRE=iFmhHE IBFER 1350
ERE=FHILIHETIR3-3
EER=FHI LT EE205
RER=FHILIHEEIT&1445
ERE=fFmI LT £&1938
BRE=FmILEIS/II 125
EER=FHhEE I IF=./71120-2
BRR=FMtHITMER)2-1
BEE=Fi AR A367-28
BER=rmmasIINEH/R401
ERR={FHEE LNERS-3
BER=rmEESIINER33-1
FERR=iFhmEEEILNRE7S
BRERSFTEESILNER161
BER=FmmESILNERE157-11
BER=FmfEERILINER160-16
RER=FhHEEEILNKEES -2
BRR=fFHiBASLFRE233
BER=1Fm AT 115731
ERR= it HBTAFIATE15
EER=FHEEEILIN—F375-3
RRR=HFHILEITRE78
BERESIFMAESIINE®E161-16
BER=IFHILNIIRE753-2
RER=iFmILNMETAE496-3
EER=FmILgE] E&327
EER=IFHLRET E&1579-7

{i5 Z (Remorks)

R(Z 7715 EEE)
cooperate with rafting companies

RB(GT771> IR EEE)

cooperate with rafting companies
3RLELDEF
B(S 77«4 EER)

cooparate with rafting companies

RB(ST7FvIEHEER)

cooperate with rafting companies

R(S 771V I5EER)

cooperate with rafting companies

ZDft others

fite 5% % X (& J& 54 (Name/Store )

West-West(F¥TavF WEST)
West-West(gift shop WEST)

West-West(O—V> ZFXFHEE)
West-West(LAWSON)

et

Kenmi shrine
AVEZART 3+
Fumiya Store(Food)

7Ly = (88Em)

Furutani(grocery store)

Hrv—H(RHmE)

Boke mart(grocery store)

BORR ARG IRREHEODRYE]

Roadside Station Oboke(YOKAI House)
ERNIASERS (P OMT - AR—VER)

mont - bell Oboke{outdoor - sports)
FREBEMGEEE

Helke Yashlkl Museum

EBINSVRE THLVANTRRYFv—188
lva Fureai Park FOREST ADVENTURElya

& & (Tel)
©0883-84-1117
20883-76-8220
20883-86-1322
20883-86-1169
20883-86-1121
20883-84-1111
20883-84-1489
©0883-76-8110
20883-84-1408

&080-6284-2105

Pt 1 2 (Address)
EER={FHLEEIET1468-1
RER=FmIUWETET 1468-1
RER=FHIUMEIRTEF112
RBR=ymILEE ™152-1
EER={FMHLEETS157-1
RER=FmiEasIUNEER/
BERR=IFTHILET 515531
RER=4FmILIHMEITETF 1468-1
BRR=iFhiEEEIUINRAM46
ERR=MERBILNRH /R379 EAMNB L RER)

L ABNS2/ Restaurants

it 5% 34 (Name)
REEHRHE

Adose-so

West-West((BHEE HHU=)

West-West(lya Soba Momiji-tei)

West-West(S5—XICULF])

West-West(Ramen Nishiri)

PIBEESBIFF

Oboke cafe

BB Aa/(EEZI)

lyabashi(lya Soba)

EDDENTT

Torinosu cafe

&

Haretoke (Cafe)

LVARSY KEBIRE AEH

Restaurant Oboke-kyo Mannaka

BOERICLLP

Roadside Station Nishi-lya

DIFoREES

Kazurabashi Yume-Butai Stage

HEERER RTIHEOE [BRBL HEEP)
Hote! Hikyo-no -Yu [Otokiyal

EEORNE HEEA [FEF0 EBE8EAl
lya Bijin Tlya Bijin]

LCULBRE

Ikoi shokudou (dinner)

BERE

Takimi shokudou (dinner)

BROLFSA

Morinokumasan (Cafe)

MOBERTILERER [Cafe Dining HANA]
Hotel lya Onsen [Cafe Dining HANA]

BERRE YAMAYA
YAMAYA

REBERRUVUN—KBRIVANS VEEIL]

Hotel Sun River Oboke Restaurant Satoyamal

Cafe & YEI

Cafe & game dlshes

& 5 (Tel)
80883-86-1048
80883-84-1117
©£090-5272-1052
20883-84-1433
©£0883-86-1178
20883-86-2650
20883-75-2208
20883-84-1211
©£0883-87-2670
a80883-87-2200
©0883-87-2300
20883-87-2009
£0883-87-2840
80883-87-2940
2=090-3184-3029
20883-75-2311
£0883-86-1898
280883-84-2111
2090-1003-6974

Pt 7E B (Address )
BmRRSFmLUEHNERI 12
EEE=1FmLImATET 1468-1
BRR=IFHILNEIEGTF1468-1
mER=irmigE T&369-3
EER=FHUEE TI169-1
EER=iFmILWETKEF496-3
BRR=iFhhHAEIATIKTE15
BEE=frmUEEIEF 1520
BER=IFhHAEEATILREH/A348-2
EER=FmEABILNSA{R345-
EBR=rmiaadIUNEH /R401
FEER=FmEEsI INEES-3
ERR=iFHEATILNER166
EER=FmEAaILNEE23-3
BER=FmEAn LAER162-1
FEER=iFMitHEENA367-28
BRR=IFHILREIXI&573-1
FEERR=FHILMEIET1258-1
BER=IFHILMAT L2 1553-1 BORKEEAN

W4 —4—ZXAR—YEtt—E water Sports Companies

fitt 3% 54 (Company )

B 5 (Tel)

B 7£ Hth ( Mailing address )

ODSSHE
0DSS Shikoku

KENMI 57574270
KENMI RAFTING

J—d—PRRYFo—
Go! Go! ADVENTURE

[F5wH5EVACATION
Hachamecha VACATION

ME-BEFNFARASTT40T
SHIKOKU* YOSHINOGAWA NICE RAFTING

EvORYAIL
BIGSMILE

YS OUTDOORS &astt
Sirius

Ay dA AR—Y
SUGGO! SPORTS

FIR(AEVF—)
SMONKEY

TOPS

I\wE—STk
Happy Raft

Rio BRAVO!

SIRTE
Boukenkikaku

20883-84-1131
20883-86-1099
8090-4505-56515
070-4208-0048
£0883-74-5136
©0771-29-56370
£0883-76-6030

©(0883-76-6788

20889-39-1868
2090-9397-6573

2020-6287-56253
2=0120-459-557

20887-79-0214
&0887-75-0500
80887-73-1222

&090-8175-4428

BERR=FhHLHIIETE39-5
EBR=IFHILEEIR/S-3
BER=4FmILWEISIE 153
RER=FitBEIRAR76-2 )\FERERN
BBR={riHEITAF TAEI3S-1
BER=FhittHEITEthERZ240
EBBR=rFHILEETSE 11101
BER=FHILWMIERFHFR/2
BBR=fFHLRETE!1 125
EER={FmUREI T&313-17
BARRMEBRAEZEITARR-3
EHRREEHAZAIEA221-1
SHRREBASBIIMES-2
RER=IFHtHITEMRZ240-1
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